ResID (T)
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox

Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox

Date Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey
21/02/24 Home to SBC to Home Licencing board and Civic Gov. meetings
10/02/25 Home to Hawick Town Hall to Home Commmunity Council Meeting
11/02/25 Home to SBC to Home Ex. Finance meeting

12/02/25 Home to Hawick Rugby Club to Home Center parcs meeting
19/02/25 Home to Hawick Town Hall to Home Carol Cooke Re. Grass
20/02/25 Home to SBC to Home SBC Budget Meeting

24/02/25 Home to SBC to Home Local review Body meeting

25/02/25 Home to Hawick Bus. Centre Hawick flood prevention scheme
27/02/25 Home to SBC to Home SBC monthly meeting

27/02/25 Home to Selkirk to Home LIVE Borders Board Meeting

03/03/25 Home to SBC to Home Panning and Building Standards

10/03/25 Home to SBC to Home Police CAT Meeting

Home to SBC to home EXC. Committee meeting APWG meeting SPEN

11/03/25 meeting

17/03/25 Home to SBC to Home Local Review Body

24/03/25 Home to Hawick Town Hall to Home Papers to Sarah Altrock
27/03/25 Home to SBC to home Council monthly meeting

31/03/25 Home to SBC to Home Planning and Building Standards Meeting

Car and
Van No. of
Miles
38.00
12.00
38.00
14.00
12.00
38.00
38.00
12.00
38.00
36.00
38.00
38.00

38.00
38.00
12.00
38.00
38.00
516.00

Passenger
No. Of
Miles
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Subsisten
ce (E)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Other
Travel etc
(£)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



