			Car and Van No. of	Passenger	Subsisten	Other Travel etc
ResID (T)	Date	Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey	Miles	Miles	ce (£)	(£)
Jane Cox	21/02/24	Home to SBC to Home Licencing board and Civic Gov. meetings	38.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	10/02/25	Home to Hawick Town Hall to Home Commmunity Council Meeting	12.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	11/02/25	Home to SBC to Home Ex. Finance meeting	38.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	12/02/25	Home to Hawick Rugby Club to Home Center parcs meeting	14.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	19/02/25	Home to Hawick Town Hall to Home Carol Cooke Re. Grass	12.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	20/02/25	Home to SBC to Home SBC Budget Meeting	38.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	24/02/25	Home to SBC to Home Local review Body meeting	38.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	25/02/25	Home to Hawick Bus. Centre Hawick flood prevention scheme	12.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	27/02/25	Home to SBC to Home SBC monthly meeting	38.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	27/02/25	Home to Selkirk to Home LIVE Borders Board Meeting	36.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	03/03/25	Home to SBC to Home Panning and Building Standards	38.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	10/03/25	Home to SBC to Home Police CAT Meeting	38.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
		Home to SBC to home EXC. Committee meeting APWG meeting SPEN				
Jane Cox	11/03/25	meeting	38.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	17/03/25	Home to SBC to Home Local Review Body	38.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	24/03/25	Home to Hawick Town Hall to Home Papers to Sarah Altrock	12.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	27/03/25	Home to SBC to home Council monthly meeting	38.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	31/03/25	Home to SBC to Home Planning and Building Standards Meeting	38.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox			516.00	0.00	0.00	0.00